Division of upped ions Θ 12/17/2018

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180003564563)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:											
	Division of	Corp	orations								
	Fax Number	:	(850)61	7-6383							
From:											
	Account Nam	ne :	HUBCO								
	Account Num	nber :	1046620	03400				-	5		
	Phone	:	(516)93	5-3940						, 5	9 11
	Fax Number	:	(516)93	5-3088						`ē	.
Inter the em annual re	all address	for t	his busin	hess ent one ema	ity to	be used	tor	τυτυ		F	71
						ess ple	ase.	•	E SSEE		
Email Add			ARIEQLVD			ess ple	ase.	•	SSEE.		
	lzes#:	DANIN	ARIEQLVD	SPACES.C	OM	ess pre	ase. •		SSEE, FUOR		AH 6:
	lzes#:	DANIA n Lim LVT	ited Lial	bility Co	трапу		ase		SSEE, FL		L H
	lzes#:	DANIA n Lim LVT	ARIEQLVD ited Lial SPACE	bility Co	трапу		,ase. •		SSEE, FUDRIC		2 :9 H
	Foreigi	DANIA n Lim LVT	ARIEQLVD ited Lial SPACE	bility Co	трапу				SSEE, FUDRIC		2 :9 HG
	Foreign Certificate of Certified Cop	DANIA n Lim LVT	ARIEQLVD ited Lial SPACE	bility Co	om mpany 1				SSEE, FUDRIC		2 :9 HG
	Foreigi	DANIA n Lim LVT [Statu: Dy	ARIEQLVD ited Lial SPACE	bility Co	om mpany 1 0				SSEE, FUORIO		2 :9 HG

i/H

 \odot

51 Hd

2018 DEC 1-7

H18000356456 3

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA	THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
LVD SPACES LLC	
Name of Foreign Limited Ligbility Company; mus	it include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable enter alternate name adopted for the purpost	e of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited
Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

4.	N/A					
٦.		(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to n (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine p	egistration.) senalty liability)		2010	
5.	4931 BONITA BAY E	SLVD #501, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34134		包护		
				11	DEC	
		(Street Address of Principal Office)		SS.		1
6.	4931 BONITA BAY B	LVD #501, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34134	·	m Ma	1 -*	EO
					AM (
		(Mailing Address)		0,7	ę. S	
7.	. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	ble)	Ū.m.	2	
	Name:	DANIELLE GLICKSON				
	Office Address:	4931 BONITA BAY BLVD #501				
	Grave Address.	BONITA SPRINGS	Florida 34134			
		(City)	(Zip code)	•		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

DANIELLE GLICKSON-MEMBER- 4931 BONITA BAY BLVD #501, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34134

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

DANIELLE GLICKSON

Typed or printed name of signce

.

.

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that LVD SPACES LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 10/25/2016, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by such Limited Liability Company.



201812140509 . 29

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 13th day of December two thousand and eighteen.

Whitney Clary

Whitney Clark Deputy Secretary of State

